Key Runners Summary for Monday, 18 December 2023 at 12:41 pm.

Horse

Black Fantasy
Demolish
Desennea
Diamond Scene
Generation

Ihts Closing Inn
Kinloch

Let's Galahvant

Date

20 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec

Race

Ascot #7
Ascot #7
Ascot #7
Ascot #7
Flemington #7
Ascot #7
Ashburton #9
Ascot #7

Score/
Starts
22/7
713
211
8/4
23/8
8/3
211
11/4

Barrier

11

13

10

Fred
Factor
23
-35

Months
Idle
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Horse

Malkovich
Najem Suhail
Neufbosc

Queen Alina
Semper Fortis
Sovereign Fund
The Crimson Idol

Date

20 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec
18 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec

Race

Flemington #7
Flemington #7
Ascot #7

Ascot #7

Bathurst #4
Warwick Farm #4
Warwick Farm #6

Barrier

NBADNOOO WO

Fred
Factor
-1.7
0.8
10
0.8

-3.0
-39.6

Months
Idle

7

3

11

12

1

Value

8.7

13.7

47.6
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